VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL
Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500

Salaries

HMRC

Dorset County Council
Terrafirma Maintenance
C Millhouse

Total
The Community Benefit from Solar Farms
is held by the Town Council in ringfenced
funds and administered by two
Community Groups
VERWOOD
SOLAR FARM
Manor

Payments over £500

Coach in the Community

Total

THREE LEGGED CROSS
SOLAR FARM
Homelands
Payments over £500

WOTS Project

Total

Jul-19

4,799.02
1,292.67
1,418.44

984.90
1,635.00

10,030.03

Jul-19

1,000.00

1,000.00

Jul-19

1,297.00

1,297.00



