

VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL

Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500	Jul-19 £
Salaries	4,799.02
HMRC	1,292.67
Dorset County Council	1,418.44
Terrafirma Maintenance	984.90
C Millhouse	1,535.00
Total	10,030.03

**The Community Benefit from Solar Farms
is held by the Town Council in ringfenced
funds and administered by two
Community Groups**

**VERWOOD
SOLAR FARM
Manor**

Payments over £500	Jul-19
Coach in the Community	1,000.00
Total	1,000.00

**THREE LEGGED CROSS
SOLAR FARM
Homelands**

Payments over £500	Jul-19
WOTS Project	1,297.00
Total	1,297.00